
Year: 2009
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 39 120 154 313 313
FEBRUARY 30 89 131 250 563

MARCH 35 91 136 262 825
APRIL 26 84 137 247 1072
MAY 37 100 136 273 1345
JUNE 27 106 163 296 1641
JULY 31 122 191 344 1985

AUGUST 48 121 170 339 2324
SEPTEMBER 60 109 150 319 2643

OCTOBER 39 123 194 356 2999
NOVEMBER 36 94 141 271 3270
DECEMBER 47 126 145 318 3588

Totals 455 1285 1848 3588
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